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Women / 10 / Senior F
Session: 6S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nia Dennis1236
Legacy Elite Gym

9.775 9.675 9.6759.675 38.800
8T 6T 2 4 1 

1 

Lynnzee Brown1224
GAGE

9.850 9.725 9.7009.425 38.700
3T 2T 16 2T 2 

2 

Kyana George1238
Metroplex Gym

9.725 9.500 9.8259.600 38.650
10T 16T 3T 1 3 

3 

Lexi Graber1216
Coast Elite

10.000 9.500 9.5759.550 38.625
1 16T 6T 11T 4 

4 

Lea Mitchell1201
AM Twist

9.800 9.575 9.7009.475 38.550
6T 11T 12 2T 5 

5 

Drew Watson1253
Texas East

9.850 9.675 9.5009.275 38.300
3T 6T 27T 18T 6 

6 

Lexy Ramler1233
Kidsport

9.725 9.100 9.6509.800 38.275
10T 39T 1 5T 7T

7T

Tra'Vanni Jacobs1230
HHGC Elite

9.550 9.700 9.5009.525 38.275
26T 4T 10T 18T 7T

7T

Nina Schank1231
Head Over Heels CA

9.625 9.750 9.5009.375 38.250
17T 1 17T 18T 9 

9 

Sophia Carter1225
GAGE

9.700 9.575 9.4009.550 38.225
12 11T 6T 35T 10 

10 

Payton Bellows1217
Daggetts MA

9.850 9.650 9.6509.025 38.175
3T 8 41T 5T 11 

11 

Kelley Hebert1220
EDGE

9.600 9.500 9.4759.575 38.150
21T 16T 5 25T 12 

12 

Tatum Bruden1202
AZ Sunrays

9.650 9.600 9.5259.300 38.075
16 9T 24T 17 13 

13 

Morgan Spence1245
Raleigh

9.675 9.450 9.4509.375 37.950
13T 24T 17T 31T 14 

14 

Sarah Shirley1227
Gold Medal

9.600 9.350 9.6259.225 37.800
21T 34T 32T 8T 15 

15 

Ashley Smith1250
TNT

9.550 9.425 9.4759.275 37.725
26T 26T 27T 25T 16 

16 

Alissa Bonsall1226
GET

9.675 9.600 9.6008.825 37.700
13T 9T 45 10 17T

17T

Ashley Albrecht1235
Leading Edge WA

9.625 9.475 9.3259.275 37.700
17T 21T 27T 41 17T

17T

Kylie Dickson1204
All Olympia

9.800 9.725 9.2758.875 37.675
6T 2T 44 45T 19T

19T

Autumn DeHarde1234
LaFleurs

9.550 9.025 9.5509.550 37.675
26T 42 6T 16 19T

19T

Brooke Chesney1213
Cincinnati Gym

9.400 9.550 9.5759.100 37.625
36T 15 38 11T 21 

21 

Carly Woodard1223
Fuzion

9.200 9.375 9.5759.450 37.600
50T 30* 13T 11T 22T

22T

Lauren Graham1208
Bull City

9.400 9.375 9.3009.525 37.600
36T 30* 10T 42T 22T

22T

Mia Lord1218
DeVeau's

9.575 9.375 9.3009.325 37.575
23T 30T 22T 42T 24 

24 
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Gym

AARank

Charlotte Cooperman1222
EGA (MA)

9.675 8.800 9.4759.600 37.550
13T 47 3T 25T 25 

25 

Gabriela Bouza-Lazo1205
Arizona Dynamics

9.625 9.475 9.4009.025 37.525
17T 21T 41T 35T 26 

26 

Ashley Smith1247
Sonshine

9.500 8.950 9.5009.550 37.500
31T 45T 6T 18T 27T

27T

Shelbi Spivey1257
Zero Gravity

9.525 9.475 9.2759.225 37.500
29T 21T 32T 45T 27T

27T

Tyler Davis1246
Richardson

9.400 9.350 9.4009.350 37.500
36T 34T 19T 35T 27T

27T

Paige Stuyniski1219
Deary's CT

9.400 9.500 9.5009.075 37.475
36T 16T 39 18T 30 

30 

Lauren Bridgens1232
Hill's Gym

9.875 8.550 9.6259.325 37.375
2 53T 22T 8T 31 

31 

Aryanna Anderson1251
TNT Elite

9.300 9.350 9.4509.125 37.225
43T 34T 36T 31T 32 

32 

Rylie Dewhurst1207
Browns

9.325 8.950 9.4259.450 37.150
41T 45T 13T 33T 33 

33 

Kaci Martir1214
Cincinnati Gym

9.375 9.400 9.5758.750 37.100
40 29 46T 11T 34T

34T

Jessica Bastardi1211
Centre Elite

9.050 9.450 9.2509.350 37.100
53 24T 19T 47T 34T

34T

Lauren Diggan1249
Stallone

9.775 9.700 9.3008.300 37.075
8T 4T 52 42T 36 

36 

Lynne Jad1203
Adrenaline

9.200 9.225 9.2509.300 36.975
50T 37T 24T 47T 37 

37 

Danielle Liska1241
North Stars

9.325 9.375 9.1259.125 36.950
41T 30T 36T 50 38 

38 

Anna Warhol1256
Youngstown Gym

9.525 8.725 9.5009.150 36.900
29T 52 35 18T 39 

39 

Molly Jozwiakowski1248
St. Louis Gym

9.450 8.775 9.4259.225 36.875
34 48 32T 33T 40 

40 

Jordan Boogerd1229
Gymstars

9.475 9.000 9.6508.675 36.800
33 43T 50 5T 41 

41 

Gabrielle Welch1215
Clarksville Elite

9.575 9.225 9.3758.550 36.725
23T 37T 51 39T 42 

42 

Lindsey Bates1206
Brandy Johnson's

9.425 8.550 9.3759.300 36.650
35 53T 24T 39T 43 

43 

Madison Kampschroeder1258
Fuzion

9.300 8.750 9.2259.350 36.625
43T 49T 19T 49 44 

44 

Samanta Javanbakht1210
Capital Gym

9.150 9.425 8.7759.250 36.600
52 26T 30T 53 45 

45 

Olivia Norman1212
Chantilly

9.500 9.425 8.3509.250 36.525
31T 26T 30T 55 46 

46 

Hannah Roderick1209
Cape Cod MA

9.625 9.100 9.4758.275 36.475
17T 39T 53T 25* 47T

47T

Allison Snyder1243
Perfection Gym

8.725 9.575 9.4758.700 36.475
55 11T 48T 25* 47T

47T
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Cortney Bezold1228
Gym-Nation

9.300 9.575 8.4759.050 36.400
43T 11T 40 54 49 

49 

Stacie Harrison1242
Ocean Flippers

9.275 8.100 9.5758.925 35.875
46T 55 43 11T 50T

50T

Kylee Black1221
EGA (MA)

9.225 7.800 9.4009.450 35.875
49 56 13T 35T 50T

50T

Danica Abanto1252
Texas East

9.575 8.750 9.4758.000 35.800
23T 49T 56 25T 52 

52 

Abbi Murphy1255
Wings

9.275 8.750 9.0508.700 35.775
46T 49T 48T 52 53 

53 

Kylie Reese1239
NAAG

9.025 9.075 9.5008.050 35.650
54 41 55 18T 54 

54 

Chloe Camello1244
Rainbow

9.275 9.000 9.0758.275 35.625
46T 43T 53T 51 55 

55 

Amy Shen1237
MGC-Waltham

0.000 9.500 0.0008.750 18.250
56T 16T 46T 56T 56 

56 

Rachel Kaplan1240
North Stars

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
56T 57 57 56T 57 

57 
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